
Community School for People under Six (CSPU6) 

2023-2024 School Calendar- Days Closed 

Hour of Operation 7:15 am – 5:45 pm (Monday-Friday) 

 

# Dates Closed 

1  Monday, September 04, 2023 Labor Day Holiday 

2  Friday, October 13, 2023 Teacher Workday 

3  Thursday, November 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day 

4  Friday, November 24, 2023 Thanksgiving Holiday (Day After) 

5  Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Teacher Workday 

6  Thursday, December 21, 2023 Winter Break 

7  Friday, December 22, 2023 Winter Break 

8  Monday, December 25, 2023 Winter Break- Christmas 

9  Tuesday, December 26, 2023 Winter Break 

10  Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Winter Break 

11  Thursday, December 28, 2023 Winter Break 

12  Friday, December 29, 2023 Winter Break 

13  Monday, January 01, 2024 Winter Break-New Year’s Day 

14  Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

15  Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday 

16  Monday, April 01, 2024 Easter Monday 

17  Friday, May 03, 2024 Teacher Work Day 

18  Mon, May 06, 2024 Worthy Wage Day 

19  Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

20  Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Juneteenth Independence Day 

21  Thursday, July 04, 2024 Independence Day 

22  Monday, August 19, 2024 Teacher Workweek- New School Year 

23  Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Teacher Workweek- New School Year 

24  Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Teacher Workweek- New School Year 

25  Thursday, August 22, 2024 Teacher Workweek- New School Year 

26  Friday, August 23, 2024 Teacher Workweek- New School Year 

 

Above are the standards 26 closing days for Community School for the 2023-2024 school year. 

Monthly calendar for all closing dates. If you have any questions, please be sure to let Anna know. 

Thank you! New School year will officially starts August 26, 2024. 


